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International protection: provisional measures for the benefit of Italy and 
Greece

Amended by  2016/0089(NLE)
See also  2015/0314(NLE)
See also 2018/0371(COD)

Subject

7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and 
Integration Fund (AMIF)

Geographical area

Greece
Italy
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